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Survey Results

-

Two Contingency Restart Scenario Surveys were administered in June, one survey for
parents and the other survey for staff.

The surveys were sent to these stakeholder groups to gather their feedback on

potential scenarios for next fall. The questions on each survey were similar but not
identical.

Notes:

e The surveys close on June 22 at midnight. (This data was as of 12:00 on June 22)
e Demographic and open-ended questions are not displayed

Parents Staff

Responses 206,277 4,273
TS
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Parent Survey Results
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Given what you now know about DCSD’s plans to return to
an in-person “as normal as possible” classroom
experience (with safety precautions) this fall, will your
child(ren) return to school in August? (Given the
uncertainty of what restrictions will be in place when
school restarts in August, specific safety precautions have
not yet been determined.)

Answered: 26,120  Skipped: 157

Yes _
I'd prefer m
student(s)..

Not sure yet

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 76.48% 19,976
I'd prefer my student(s) participate in their school's e-Learning option 6.63% 1733
Not sure yet 16.89% 441

TOTAL 26,120

Survey Results - Parents

If a contingency plan were to become necessary, which
contingency option best meets the needs of your
student(s) and your family?

Answered: 25,214  Skipped: 1,063

Option 1: Al
Schools Two-..

Option 2
Elementary (..

Option 3: 100%
e-Learning

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Option 1: All Schools Two-Day A/B Schedule 38.84% 9,793
Option 2: Elementary (5 Full-Day) & Secondary (Two-Day A/B Schedule) 52.87% 13,331
Option 3: 100% e-Learning 8.29% 2,090
TOTAL 25,214
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Survey Results - Parents

physically in school?

Answered: 25,214  Skipped: 1,063

Maybe

<
@
»

e Applicah’l-

0% 10% 20%

ANSWER CHOICES
Yes

Maybe

No

Not Applicable
TOTAL

30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

RESPONSES
19.98%
14.44%
42.86%
22.72%

If a contingency plan were to become necessary, under
Option Twould you need assistance with child care for
your elementary-aged student(s) for days they are not

80%  90% 100%

5,038
3,641
10,807
5,728

25,214

To participate in e-learning or a blended learning
contingency option, students need access to the internet
through home internet, cell phone hotspot, xfinitywifi, etc.
Please choose one of the following for your student:

Answered: 25,212  Skipped: 1,065

My student(s
have access ..

My student(s
does NOT hav..

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

ANSWER CHOICES
My student(s) have access to the internet.
My student(s) does NOT have access to the internet.

TOTAL

80%  90% 100%

RESPONSES

98.53% 24,841

1.47% 371
25,212
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Survey Results - Parents

If you live within current district transportation

To participate in e-learning or a blended learning boundaries, do you plan to use district-provided bus
contingency option, students need access to a computing transportation (for in-person learning options)?
device, such as a Windows PC, Mac, Chromebook, tablet, Alisotodi SIS SRIjpadT,008

etc.. Please choose one of the following for your student:

Answered: 25,212 Skipped: 1,065 Yes -
Maybe
My student(s
has access t..

No

My student(s
does NOT hav..
Not Applicabl

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%  90%100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
My student(s) has access to a device listed above. 86.87% 21,901 Yes 23.21% 5,852
; 3 Mayb 11.09% 2,795
My student(s) does NOT have access to a device listed above. 1313% 3,31 ayoe o
No 51.00% 12,859
TOTAL 25,212
Not Applicable 14.70% 3,706
TOTAL 25,212
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Please select all of the services or programs your
student(s) receive: [This question is optional and will not
impact any services that your child receives; it is collected
for high-level planning purposes only]

Answered: 11,044  Skipped: 15,233

Special
Education /...

English
Language...

Gifted and
Talented

504 Plan

READ Act Plan

Free or
Reduced Lunch

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Survey Results - Parents

ANSWER CHOICES

Special Education / Individualized Education Plan (IEP)
English Language Development Support

Gifted and Talented

504 Plan

READ Act Plan

Free or Reduced Lunch

Other (please specify)

Total Respondents: 11,044

Responses

RESPONSES
43.33%
3.88%
38.71%
16.77%
9.19%

9.57%
5.33%

4,785
429
4,275
1,852
1,015
1,057
589
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Staff Survey Results
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What job classification best represents your position with
DCSD?

Answered: 4,273  Skipped: 0

Administrative .
ClaSSiﬁed _

Licensed
Teacher

Professional
Technical

Substitute/Temp
orary

Athletic Coach I

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%  50% 60% 70% 80%  90% 100%

Survey Results - Staff

ANSWER CHOICES

Administrative

Classified

Licensed Teacher

Professional Technical

Substitute/Temporary

Athletic Coach

Other (please specify) Responses

Total Respondents: 4,273

RESPONSES
4.54%
30.77%
53.45%
3.18%
0.49%
2.39%
8.50%

194
1,315
2,284
136
21
102
363
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Given what you now know about DCSD’s plans to return to
an in-person “as normal as possible” classroom
experience (with safety precautions) this fall, do you
believe that students should return to school in August?
(Given the uncertainty of what restrictions will be in place
when school restarts in August, specific safety precautions
have not yet been determined.)

Answered: 4,260  Skipped: 13

Not sure yet.

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 62.25% 2,652
No 8.99% 383
Not sure yet 28.76% 1,225

TOTAL 4,260

Survey Results - Staff

If a contingency plan were to become necessary, which
contingency option do you believe best meets the needs
of our staff and student(s)?

Answered: 4,121  Skipped: 152

Option 1: Al
Schools Two-..

Option 2
Elementary (..

Option 3: 100%

e-Learning

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Option 1: All Schools Two-Day A/B Schedule 34.34% 1415
Option 2: Elementary (5 Full-Day) & Secondary (Two-Day A/B Schedule) 54.82% 2,259
Option 3: 100% e-Learning 10.85% 447
TOTAL 4,121
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If a contingency plan were to become necessary, would
you need child care to effectively perform in your position?

Answered: 4121  Skipped: 152

No

Not Applicabl-

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 14.03% 578
Maybe 10.09% 416
No 60.13% 2,478
Not Applicable 15.75% 649
TOTAL 421

Survey Results - Staff

To participate in e-learning or a blended learning

contingency option, students and staff need access to the

internet through home internet, cell phone hotspot,
xfinitywifi, etc. Please choose one of the following:

Answered: 4121  Skipped: 152

| have acces:
to the..

1 do NOT hav
access to th..

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

I have access to the internet. 99.37% 4,095
I do NOT have access to the internet. 0.63% 26
TOTAL 4,121
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Survey Results - Staff

To participate in e-learning or a blended learning
contingency option, students and staff need access to a
computing device, such as a Windows PC, Mac,
Chromebook, tablet, etc.. Please choose one of the
following:

Answered: 4,121  Skipped: 152

| have acces:
to a device..

1do NOT hav
access to a..

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

I have access to a device listed above. 97.74% 4,028
| do NOT have access to a device listed above. 2.26% 93
TOTAL 4121
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